BRANCH

COMPUTER

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 04-02-2020

Semester

3

held in the month ofNOV 2019 MO 2019

ROLLNO | NAME ul DCs DCS DCS DCS DMA DCS DCS DCS DCS  [TOTAL [fotal Credit] GPA
3001(4) | 3003(3) | 3005(3) | 3007(3) | 3101(3) | 3002(2) | 3004(1) | 3006(1) | 3008(1) |CREDIT | Points
L DGA DGA DHU
3002(1) | 3004(1) | 3002(1)
D008/18 ROSHANKUMARSINGH U|C 5 20 |D 4 12 |[D4 12 |[B6 18 | D4 12 |B+7 14 | A 88 | A 88 |Ex1010 23 130 | 5.65
L|A 88 A 88
D013/18 PRAPHUL KUMAR U[B+7 28 | C 5 15 | B6 18 |AB8 24 | C5 15 |A+9 18 |[A+9 9 |A+9 9 |[A+9 9 23 162 | 7.04
L A+9 9 |A 838
D015/18 UTPRERNA KUMARI U[B 624 |B6 18 |B618 |AB824 |C5 15 |B+7 14 |[A+9 9 | Ex1010 |A+9 9 23 157 | 6.83
L A+ 9 9 B+7 7
D018/18 ARJU HASAN U[A+9 36 | B 6 18 |B+7 21 |A+9 27 | A8 24 |Ex1020 [A+9 9 | Ex 1010 | Ex 10 10 23 192 | 8.35
L A+9 9 |A 88
D021/18 ABHISHEK MAHAPATRA U |[B+7 28 | B 6 18 | B 6 18 |[A+9 27 | C5 15 |B+7 14 |Ex 1010 | Ex 1010 |A+9 9 23 164 | 7.13
L|A 88 B+7 7
D029/18 NITISH RANA U[A+9 36 |B+ 7 21 |A+9 27 |A+9 27 |Ex1030 |Ex1020 |A+9 9 | Ex 1010 | Ex 10 10 23 206 | 8.96
L|A 88 A 88
D036/18 VISHAKHA GUPTA U[A+9 36 |[B+7 21 | A8 24 |A+9 27 |A+9 27 |Ex1020 |[A+9 9 | Ex1010 |A+9 9 23 199 | 8.65
L A+ 9 9 B+7 7
DGA 3002(1
DCS 3001(4) C PROGRAMMING (1) PT&GAMES
DGA 3004(1) NSS
DCS 3003(3) DBMS
DCS 3005(3) COMPUTER ORGANIZATION DHU 3002(1) PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-I|
DCS 3007(3) WEB TECHNOLOGY

DMA 3101(3) APPLIED MATHEMATICS
DCS 3002(2) C PROGRAMMING LAB.

DCS 3004(1
DCS 3006(1
DCS 3008(1

) DBMS LAB.
) COMPUTER ORGANIZATION
) WEB DESIGN LAB.
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Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BRANCH

COMPUTER

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 04-02-2020

Semester

3

held in the month ofNOV 2019 MO 2019

ROLL NO | NAME ul DCS DCS DCS DCS DMA DCS DCS DCS DCS  |TOTAL [fotal Credit] GPA
3001(4) | 3003(3) | 3005(3) | 3007(3) | 3101(3) | 3002(2) | 3004(1) | 3006(1) | 3008(1) [CREDIT | Points
L DGA DGA DHU
3002(1) | 3004(1) | 3002(1)
D070/18 PRAWIST LAKRA UlB624 [C 5 15| C5 15 |[A+9 27 D4 12 |[A+9 18 | A 8 8 A88 |A+9 O 23 152 | 6.61
LA B8 A 88
D102/18 RANI KUMARI UlB624 |B6 18| B6 18 |Ex1030 | C5 15 [B+7 14 | A 8 8 A88 |[A+9 O 23 160 | 6.96
L A+ 9 9 B+7 7
D114/18 SARASWATI KUMARI U[C520 [C 5 15 | C5 15 |B+7 21 D4 12 [B6 12 | A8 8 A88 [A+9 O 23 135 | 5.87
L A 88 [B+77
D136/18 DAMINI KUMARI UTA 832 [B+7 21 [B 6 18 [Ex1030 B6 18 |A+9 18 [B+7 7 A88 |A+9 9 23 176 | 7.65
L A 8 8 |B+7 7
D154/18 MD KAIF UTC520 [C 5 15 | C5 15 |[B+7 21 C5 15 [B6 12 |B+7 7 A88 [A+9 O 23 134 | 5.83
L 55 B+7 7
D167/18 SACHINKUMARMAHTO U[C 520 [C 5 15 | C5 15 [B+7 21 C5 15 [B6 12 | A 838 A88 |A+9 9 23 140 | 6.09
L | Ex 1010 B+7 7
DGA 3002(1
DCS 3001(4) C PROGRAMMING (1) PT&GAMES
DGA 3004(1) NSS
DCS 3003(3) DBMS
DCS 3005(3) COMPUTER ORGANIZATION DHU 3002(1) PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-I
DCS 3007(3) WEB TECHNOLOGY
DMA 3101(3) APPLIED MATHEMATICS
DCS 3002(2) C PROGRAMMING LAB.
DCS 3004(1) DBMS LAB.
DCS 3006(1) COMPUTER ORGANIZATION @W‘A"ﬂ’
DCS 3008(1) WEB DESIGN LAB. s
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BRANCH

COMPUTERT1

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 04-02-2020

Semester

3

held in the month ofNOV 2019 MO 2019

ROLL NO NAME u| DCS DCS DCS DCS DMA DCS DCS DCS DCS TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA
3001(4) 3003(3) 3005(3) 3007(3) 3101(3) 3002(2) 3004(1) 3006(1) 3008(1) |CREDIT | Points
L DGA DGA DHU DME DMM
3002(1) 3004(1) 3002(1) 1004(1) 1002(2)
DL003/19 PRIYANKA KUMARI U[B+7 28 [ C 5 15| B6 18 [ C5 15 C5 15 |[B+7 14 [B+7 7 A8 8 A8 8 26 167 | 6.42
L A 8 8 [B+7 7 A 8 8 A 8 16
DL012/19 SUBHAM KUMAR U[B+7 28 | B 6 18 |B+7 21 [A+9 27 C5 15 [A+9 18 A 838 A 88 A+9 9 26 189 | 7.27
L|C 55 B+7 7 A+9 9 A 8 16
DL015/19 AMAN RAJ U[B 6 24 [B6 18] C5 15 | A8 24 C5 15 | B6 12 A 838 A 88 A+9 9 26 171 | 6.58
L|A 88 B+7 7 B+7 7 A 8 16
DL016/19 PALLAVI KUMARI U[B 6 24 [ A8 24| B6 18 [B+7 21 D4 12 [B+7 14 A 838 A8 8 A+9 9 26 177 | 6.81
L A+ 9 9 [B+7 7 A+9 9 B+ 7 14
DL017/19 MANISH KUMAR SINGH U[B 624 [C 5 15| C5 15 [B+7 21 C5 15 [B+7 14 [B+7 7 A8 38 A+9 9 26 165 | 6.35
L|C 55 B+7 7 A+9 9 A 8 16
DL026/19 ABHIJEETNATHTANDAN U[C 520 [Cc 5 15[ C5 15 [ A8 24 A8 24 [B+7 14 [B+7 7 A 88 A+9 9 26 175 | 6.73
L A 8 8 [B+7 7 A 8 8 A 8 16
DGA 3002(1
DCS 3001(4) C PROGRAMMING (1) PT&GAMES
DGA 3004(1) NSS
DCS 3003(3) DBMS
DCS 3005(3) COMPUTER ORGANIZATION DHU 3002(1) PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-II
DCS 3007(3) WEB TECHNOLOGY DME 1004(1) WORKSHOP PRACTICE-I

DMA 3101(3) APPLIED MATHEMATICS
DCS 3002(2) C PROGRAMMING LAB.

DCS 3004(1)
DCS 3006(1)
DCS 3008(1)

DBMS LAB.
COMPUTER ORGANIZATION
WEB DESIGN LAB.

DMM 1002(2)

ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-I
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Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.
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BRANCH

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

COMPUTERT2

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

MESRA, RANCHI

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 04-02-2020

Semester

3

held in the month ofNOV 2019 MO 2019

ROLLNO | NAME U] DAC DAP DCS DCS DCS DCS DMA DCS DCS | TOTAL [rotal Credif] GPA
2001(3) | 2001(3) | 3001(4) | 3003(3) | 3005(3) | 3007(3) | 3101(3) | 3002(2) | 3004(1) |CREDIT | Points
.| Dcs DCS DGA DGA DHU
3006(1) | 3008(1) | 3002(1) | 3004(1) | 3002(1)
D026/18 _ |ARUZA AFROZ UIC51 |[Foo [C520 [D4a12 [D4 12 [B616 |[FO0O0 |[B6 12 [B:7 7 29 129 | 4.45
L|A 88 [ar9 9 |A+909 B+7 7
D057/18 __ |KIRAN MUNDA UlB 618 |D4 12| C520 |[DA12 |D4 12 |[B618 | D412 [Br7 14 |Br7 7 20 156 | 5.38
Llass |aA 88 Ass8 |B+7 7
D058/18 __ |PRIVANKA KUMARI UlC515 |D4 12| C520 |[FOO |D4 12 |[C515 |FO0O0 |B6 12 |Br7 7 29 125 | 431
L A 88 A 8 8 A+9 9 B+7 7
DCS 3006(1
DAC 2001(3) ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY (1) COMPUTER ORGANIZATION LAB.

DAP 2001(3)
DCS 3001(4)
DCS 3003(3)
DCS 3005(3)
DCS 3007(3)
DMA 3101(3)
DCS 3002(2)
DCS 3004(1)

ENGINEERING PHYSICS

C PROGRAMMING

DBMS

COMPUTER ORGANIZATION
WEB TECHNOLOGY
APPLIED MATHEMATICS

C PROGRAMMING LAB.
DBMS LAB.

DCS 3008(1)
DGA 3002(1)

DGA 3004(1)
DHU 3002(1)

WEB DESIGN LAB.
PT & GAMES

NSS

PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-II
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Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

Date 04-02-2020
BRANCH COMPUTERT3 Semester 3

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month ofNOV 2019 MO 2019

ROLL NO | NAME ul DAM DCS DCS DCS DCS DMA DCS DCS DCS  [TOTAL [fotal Credit] GPA
1001(4) | 3001(4) | 3003(3) | 3005(3) | 3007(3) | 3101(3) | 3002(2) | 3004(1) | 3006(1) [CREDIT | Points
L| Dcs DGA DHU
3008(1) | 3002(1) | 3002(1)
D060/18 SHIVANI SOURE U[FOO |B6 24| C51 |A824 |C5 1 |[C5 1 |B612 | A88 |A+9 9 27 146 | 5.41

L1 A 88 A+9 9 [B+7 7
D104/18 UJJAWAL BHOGTA Ui D 4 16 C 52 | C5 15 C5 15 B6 18 | C5 15 B612 |B+7 7 A8 8 27 147 5.44

LB 66 A 88 [|B+x77

DCS 3008(1) WEB DESIGN LAB.
DGA 3002(1) PT & GAMES
DHU 3002(1) PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-II

DAM 1001(4) BASIC MATHEMATICS

DCS 3001(4) C PROGRAMMING

DCS 3003(3) DBMS

DCS 3005(3) COMPUTER ORGANIZATION

DCS 3007(3) WEB TECHNOLOGY

DMA 3101(3) APPLIED MATHEMATICS

DCS 3002(2) C PROGRAMMING LAB.

DCS 3004(1) DBMS LAB. @V"Apﬂ/

DCS 3006(1) COMPUTER ORGANIZATION —_—
Controller of Examination
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Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

Date 04-02-2020
BRANCH COMPUTERT4 Semester 3

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of DIPLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of NOV 2019 MO 2019

ROLLNO | NAME u] DAC DAP DAP DCS DCS DCS DCS DHE DMA  [TOTAL [rotal Credif] GPA
2001(3) | 1001(3) | 2001(3) | 3001(4) | 3003(3) | 3005(3) | 3007(3) | 1001(3) | 3101(3) |CREDIT | Points
L| Dcs DCS DCS DCS DGA DGA DHU
3002(2) | 3004(1) | 3006(1) | 3008(1) | 3002(1) | 3004(1) | 3002(1)
D101/18 KANCHAN KUMARI g D 4 12 B624 |D4 12 (D412 [C51 | D412 [ C5 15 29 157 | 5.41
L|B+714 |A 88 |[A 88 |A+9 9 A+9 9 B+ 7 7
D111/18 SUMIR KUMAR DAS u[C 5 15 C51 |D416 | D4 12 |D4 12 | B 6 18 FO O 29 136 | 4.69
L|B612 |c 55 [A88 |A88 |A 838 B+ 7 7

DCS 3002(2) C PROGRAMMING LAB.
DCS 3004(1) DBMS LAB.
DCS 3006(1) COMPUTER ORGANIZATION LAB.

DAC 2001(3) ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY

DAP 1001(3) BASIC PHYSICS
DAP 2001(3) ENGINEERING PHYSICS

DCS 3001(4) C PROGRAMMING DCS 3008(1) WEB DESIGN LAB.
DCS 3003(3) DBMS DGA 3002(1) PT & GAMES
DCS 3005(3) COMPUTER ORGANIZATION DGA 3004(1) NSS
DCS 3007(3) WEB TECHNOLOGY
3) DHU 3002(1) PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-II
DHE 1001(3) TECHNICAL ENGLISH .
DMA 3101(3) APPLIED MATHEMATICS i
Controller of Examination
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Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.
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